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Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Juterbog, Neuheimer Weg ab
- Birkenweg
- Anlagen
Juterbog Bhf
-Mendelssohnstr.
- Ecke Bahnhof
- Turmstr.
- Triftstr.
- Heffterstr.
- Lessingstr.
- SchloBstr.
- SchloBpark
- Zinnaer Vorstadt
- Zinnaer Tor
- Wursthof
- Wiesenhalle
Juterbog, Busbahnhof
Juterbog, Busbahnhof
- Pferdestr.
- Markt
- Schulstr.
- Lessingstr.
- Heffterstr.
- Zinnaer Vorstadt
- Zinnaer Tor
- Planeberg
- GroBe Str.
Juterbog, Neumarkt
Juterbog, Herzberger Str.
Juterbog, Quellenhof
Hohengorsdorf
Werbig (TF), Schule
Werbig, Jiterboger Str.
Reinsdorf, Abzweig
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr.
Reinsdorf, Siedlung
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Nonnendorf
Nonnendorf, Wiepersdorfer Weg
Waltersdorf (TF), Dorf
Waltersdorf, Abzweig
Hohenseefeld, Am Graben
Hohenseefeld, Chausseestr.
llimersdorf, Chausseestr.
llimersdorf, Chausseestr.
Rietdorf
Dahme, 0.-Zacke-Platz
Dahme, Hauptstr.
Dahme, Baruther Str.
Dahme, Hauptstr.
Dahme, Triftweg
Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee
Dahme, Luckauer Str. an
99 nur an Schultagen
98 nur in den Ferien

Jiiterbog » llimersdorf » Dahme
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103 1 105 35
99 99 98

5.48
5.50
5.51
5.51

5.20
5.22
5.23
5.23

4.50
4.52
4.53
4.53

4.54
4.56

5.24
5.26

5.52
5.54

4.54
4.55
4.59

5.03
5.06

5.08

5.1

5.13

5.17

4.58
4.59
5.02

5.06
5.09

5.1

5.14
5.16
5.19

5.27
5.28

5.28
5.29
5.32

5.36
5.39

5.41

5.44
5.46
5.49

5.57
5.58

6.00

5.56
5.58
6.01

6.05
6.08

6.11

6.13
6.15
6.18

6.26
6.27

6.29

(3
Giiltig ab: 06.09.2025

107
99

6.01
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Samstag,Sonntag
131 27 129 31 403 405 407 409 411
99 98 99
1437 14.37 16.37 10.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 17.45
| | | 10.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 17.46
14.38 14.38 16.38 | | | | |
14.39 14.39 16.39 | | | | |
14.40 14.41 16.40 | | | | |
14.42 14.43 16.42 | | | | |
14.44 14.44 16.44 | | | | |

15.52

| 10.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 17.47
| 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06 17.48

14.45 14.47 15.54 16.47 10.07 12.07 14.07 16.07 17.49
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10.10 12.10 14.10 16.10
10.12 12.12 14.12 16.12
10.12 12.12 14.12 16.12
10.13 12.13 14.13 16.13
10.14 12.14 14.14 16.14

14.5416.01 16.54 10.16 12.16 14.16 16.16

14.56 16.03 16.56 10.18 12.18 14.18
14.58 16.05 16.57 10.20 12.20 14.20
15.01 16.08 17.01 10.23 12.23 14.23
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15.05 16.17 17.05 10.27 12.27 14.27
15.08 16.20 17.08 10.29 12.29 14.29
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| 16271715 | | |
15.13 16.29 17.17 10.34 12.34 14.34

[ 1631 | | | |
15.15 16.32 17.19 10.36 12.36 14.36
15.18 16.35 17.22 10.39 12.39 14.39

15.26 16.43 17.30 10.47 12.47 14.47
15.27 16.44 17.31 10.48 12.48 14.48

15.29 16.46 17.33 10.50 12.50 14.50
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Fahrtnummer
Verkehrshinweise
Dahme, Baruther Str. ab
Dahme, Triftweg
Dahme, K.-Liebknecht-Allee
Dahme, Luckauer Str.
Dahme, Hauptstr.
Dahme, 0.-Zacke-Platz
Dahme, Baruther Str.
Dahme, 0.-Zacke-Platz
Rietdorf
Niendorf, Dorf
Rietdorf
llimersdorf, Chausseestr.
Hohenseefeld, Chausseestr.
Hohenseefeld, Am Graben
Waltersdorf (TF), Dorf
Waltersdorf, Abzweig
Nonnendorf
Nonnendorf, Wiepersdorfer Weg
Reinsdorf, Abzweig
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Wiepersdorf (TF)
Reinsdorf, Siedlung
Reinsdorf, Dorfstr.
Werbig, Jiterboger Str.
Werbig (TF), Schule
Hohengorsdorf
Juterbog, Quellenhof
Juterbog, Herzberger Str.
Juterbog, Neumarkt
- Oberhag
- Zinnaer Tor
- Zinnaer Vorstadt
- Heffterstr.
- Lessingstr.
- Wursthof
Juterbog, Busbahnhof
Juterbog, Busbahnhof
- Wiesenhalle
- Lessingstr.
- Heffterstr.
- Triftstr.
- Turmstr.
- SchloBpark
- SchloBstr.
-Mendelssohnstr.
Juterbog Bhf an
99 nur an Schultagen
98 nur in den Ferien

Dahme » Illimersdorf » Jiiterbog

(3
Giiltig ab: 06.09.2025

Montag - Freitag
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6.12
6.13
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7.12
7.13
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7.18
7.20
7.22

7.24

106
99

7.07
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7.33

7.36
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7.45
7.48
7.50
7.52
7.53

7.55
7.56
7.56
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7.15
7.18

7.20
7.22

7.30
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7.35
7.38
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7.50
7.52
7.54
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7.57
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7.59
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8.47 9.47 11.44 11.47 13.43 13.47 15.35 15.47 16.26 17.01 17.47
8.51 9.51 11.47 11.51 13.47 13.51 15.41 1551 16.29 17.05 17.51

8.58

O L L A I
| 1151 | 1350 | 1545 | | | |
9.53 11.53 11.53 13.52 13.53 15.47 15.53 16.31 17.07 17.53
9.55 11.55 11.55 13.55 13.55 15.49 15.55 16.34 17.09 17.55

9.58 11.58 11.58 13.57 13.58 15.52 15.58 16.36 17.12 17.58
O L R e A I B
O L R e A I B
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e A A B

9.00 10.00 12.01 12.00 14.01 14.00 15.54 16.00 16.39 17.14 18.00

15.56 | | | |

9.05 10.05 12.06 12.05 14.06 14.05
9.08 10.08 12.08 12.08 14.08 14.08
9.10 10.10 12.10 12.10 14.10 14.10
9.1210.12 12.12 12.12 14.12 14.12
9.1310.13 12.13 12.13 14.13 14.13

9.1510.15 12.15 12.15 14.15 14.15
9.16 10.16 12.16 12.16 14.16 14.16
9.16 10.16 12.16 12.16 14.16 14.16
N N N
9.1710.17 12.17 12.17 14.17 14.17
9.18 10.18 12.18 12.18 14.18 14.18
9.20 10.20 12.20 12.20 14.20 14.20
9.22 10.22 12.22 12.22 14.22 14.22

9.2410.24 12.24 12.24 14.24 14.24

16.05 16.44 17.19 18.05
16.08 16.46 17.22 18.08
16.10 16.48 17.23 18.10
16.12 16.50 17.25 18.12
16.13 16.51 17.27 18.13
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16.1516.53 17.28 18.15
16.16 16.54 17.29 18.16
16.16 16.54 17.30 18.16
.
16.17 16.55 17.31 18.17
16.18 16.56 17.32 18.18
16.20 16.58 17.34 18.20
16.22 17.00 17.35 18.22

16.24 17.02 17.37 18.24

Samstag,Sonntag

400 402 404 406 408

10.59 12.59 14.59
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11.26 13.26 15.26
11.29 13.29 15.29

. 11.3013.30 15.30
9.32 11.32 13.32 15.32
9.3311.3413.34 1534
9.3511.35 13.35 15.35
9.3511.36 13.36 15.36
9.37 11.38 13.38 15.38
9.39 11.40 13.40 15.40

9.40 11.41 13.41 15.41

9.40 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.52

9.42 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.54
9.43 11.44 13.44 15.44 17.55
9.44 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.56
9.45 11.46 13.46 15.46 17.57

@ 754



